
304 

, \ . r ; 

COMMISSIONERS JOURNAL, TULSA COUNTY, OKLA. 

4 
i 

| 
t 

oe , ! 
Monday, February lst, 1915. ; 

The Board of County Commissioners met in resular session in their room at 
the County Court House at 11:00 A.M., Monday, Febyiary lst, 1915 La Lk Comte em 
bers present: C.S.Avery, A.W.Lucas, Ed. Raker. Kew be . overt, : 

i 

A general discussion followed on various subjects. " 
] 

The matter of the County vrinting was first taken up and it was moved by 
Mr. Baker, seconded by Mr. Lucas, that contract be made with the Democrat Printing contract 
Co. ona basis of 15¢ per square for all county printing which the county is to pay rorgt. 
for, same to be published only in the Weekly Democrat, with 10¢ additional to be for the 
paia for each publication of the Commissioners't proceedings in the Daily Democrat, County ~ 
such publication in the Daily Democrat to be made at the direction of the Commission~ Print- 
ers, and all vrinting for which the County does not pay, is to be paid for at the ing. 
legal rate. Motion carried. . 

The following claims were audited and allowed: (See Claims) 4 

No further business being brought before the Board, it was moved and se- : 
conded that the meeting be adjourned until 2:00 P.M. 

At 2:00 P.M., Monday, February lst, 1915, the voard of County Commission- 

ers re-convened in their room at the Court House, a1] members present. 

The Commissioners heard a verbal complaint from residents of District Complaint 
No. 1, of Jenks Twp., against the re-appointment of Mr. Sanford Smith as Road-over- against 
seer and the matter was carried over until next meeting of the Board when a further Road-over 

hearing of the matter can be had. seer,Dist 
No. 1, Jenke 

‘Twp. 
V.T.Jones was instructed by Mr. Baker to repair bridge on the one-half Repairing 

section line, Twp, 17, R. 14, 

The matter of the Kelly 

for extra help overseeing as 
Gibson claim was discussed and the charge of 15% Kelly 

foreman' s salery was deducted and the claim standing 
at $715.60 was aporoved and allowed. 

Sec. No. 1, Willow Springs Twp. 

\o 
The R.E.Curran claim for salary, 1/6th of 75% of the total amount of 

assessment to be paid for the first six months and due Jan. 5, 1915, was discussed, 
approved and allowed. 

No. NANE 

435 56 Anna Partee 
435 urs. Settie Partee 
435 Mrs.L.S.d0.Mitchell 
4359 R.N.Holt 
4360 John T. Kramer 
4361 Wm.Schuttler 
4362 Roy Linch 
4363 Zella Maulding 
4364 Albert Carmichael 
4365 H.B.Sanders 
4266 C.H.Melhorn 
4367 Lewis Cline 
436 0.G.Weaver 
4369 Pearl Waller 
4370 Jc. Whittaker 
4371 S.C .Maxey 
4372 E.W.Clark 
4373 H.D.Maxwell 
4374 Minnette Hedges 
4375 Fd. Crossland 
4376 J.P.Evers 
4377 G.F.Warren 
437 Gail Pettus 
4379 M.A.Breckinridge 
4380 J.W.Woodford 
4381 Frank Ingraham 
4382 Roy Garbett 
4383 R.L.Lawe 
4384 Gertrude Purdy 
4285 Hattie Purdy 
4386 Raymond Hoagland 
4367 A.F.Stadler 
4368 Lawrence Mangan 
4389 L.R.House 

FOR WHAT PURPOSE 

Tehr. Sthool #48 
tag 

37 
do #69 

Salary, Co. Tr. 
do Dpty Co Tr. 

do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 

Salary Co. Supt.Schools 
do Nepty 

Salary Co. Atty. 
do Depty Co. Atty 

do 

Sep. 

do 

do 

Co. Clerk 

- Steno. Co. Atty. 
- Judge 

“Judge 

Superior Court 
Co. Court 
of Courts 
Clerk Courts 
Clerk Courts 
do 

do 

do 
do 

Steno, 

Court Clerk 

Clerk 
Depty 

Depty 

Court 

Depty 

AMOUNT 

$50.00 
50 .00 
50.00 
50.00 

177.08 
75.00 
75.00 
90 .00 
75.00 

100 .00 
125.00 
177.08 
100 .00 
75.00 
75.00 
75.00 
85 .00 

133.33 
75.00 

167.95 
130 .00 
108.35 
75.00 

233 «33 
168.75 
177.0 
100 .00 
100.00 
85.00 

100 .00 
87.50 
65.34 

100.00 
85.00 

bridge in 
WillowSpges 

Twp. 

Gibson 

claim, 

Rvf.Curnzan 
Claim 
\ 

Claims 

bis fxr 

30 | 

Bo vy 


